
ELIGIBLE 
FOR CCS MON-THUR FRI MIN 

DAYS COST HOLIDAY 
PROGRAM

AFTERNOON 
TEA

LONG 
DAY CARE

4
7:45am-
5.30pm

7:15am-
3.15pm 2 days

$209/day
$1045/week 
(48 weeks)

4 4

ELIGIBLE 
FOR CCS MON-THUR FRI MIN 

DAYS COST HOLIDAY 
PROGRAM

AFTERNOON 
TEA

LONG 
DAY CARE

4
7:45am-
5.30pm

7:15am-
3.15pm 3 days

$185/day
$925/week
(48 weeks)

4 4

PRESCHOOL 
(Standard 

hours)
6

7:45am- 
4:00pm

7:15am-
3.15pm 5 days $25,100 

(42 weeks)
$925 / 
week 6

PRESCHOOL 
(Extended 

hours)
6

7:45am-
5.30pm

7:15am-
3.15pm 5 days $29,900 

(42 weeks)
$925 / 
week 4

GOVERNMENT REBATE (CCS)
Moriah Early Learning Centres are registered childcare providers which means that eligible families can claim the 
Government Child Care Subsidy (CCS) relating to your childcare on the Long Day Care program.
Visit www.service.nsw.gov.au for more information.

WITHDRAWING OR CHANGE TO A STUDENT FROM THE ELC
Families considering withdrawing, reducing or changing an enrolment are required to provide 10 weeks' notice in 
writing via enrolments@moriah.nsw.edu.au

HOLIDAY PROGRAM FOR PRESCHOOL ENROLMENTS
Bookings are required for the school holiday program and can be made 
via dwhite@moriah.nsw.edu.au.
Only full week enrolments can be made during this time at $925/week.

PRESCHOOL AND LONG DAY CARE OPTIONS

Both options provide the same educational programs. Families may choose between Long Day Care and 
Preschool, based on eligibility for the Child Care Subsidy or a preference for part-time enrolment. Preschool 
enrolments align with school term dates, with the option to book into a holiday program during school breaks. In 
contrast, the Long Day Care program operates for additional weeks beyond the school term.

EARLY LEARNING CENTRES 
ANNUAL FEES 2026

115 Glenayr Avenue, Bondi
Tel: (02) 9130 1979

66-68 Dover Road, Rose Bay
Tel: (02) 9371 0100

Queens Park Campus
101 York Road, Queens Park

Tel: (02) 9375 1999

2-3 year olds

3-5 year olds

EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASS – ECC

EARLY LEARNING CENTRE – ELC
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