

EARLY LEARNING CENTRES ANNUAL FEES 2026

2-3 year olds

EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASS - ECC

	ELIGIBLE FOR CCS	MON-THUR	FRI	MIN DAYS	COST	HOLIDAY PROGRAM	AFTERNOON TEA
LONG DAY CARE	~	7:45am- 5.30pm	7:15am- 3.15pm	2 days	\$209/day \$1045/week (48 weeks)	V	~

3-5 year olds

EARLY LEARNING CENTRE - ELC

	ELIGIBLE FOR CCS	MON-THUR	FRI	MIN DAYS	COST	HOLIDAY PROGRAM	AFTERNOON TEA
LONG DAY CARE	~	7:45am- 5.30pm	7:15am- 3.15pm	3 days	\$185/day \$925/week (48 weeks)	V	~
PRESCHOOL (Standard hours)	*	7:45am- 4:00pm	7:15am- 3.15pm	5 days	\$25,100 (42 weeks)	\$925 / week	*
PRESCHOOL (Extended hours)	*	7:45am- 5.30pm	7:15am- 3.15pm	5 days	\$29,900 (42 weeks)	\$925 / week	~

PRESCHOOL AND LONG DAY CARE OPTIONS

Both options provide the same educational programs. Families may choose between Long Day Care and Preschool, based on eligibility for the Child Care Subsidy or a preference for part-time enrolment. Preschool enrolments align with school term dates, with the option to book into a holiday program during school breaks. In contrast, the Long Day Care program operates for additional weeks beyond the school term.

GOVERNMENT REBATE (CCS)

Moriah Early Learning Centres are registered childcare providers which means that eligible families can claim the Government Child Care Subsidy (CCS) relating to your childcare on the Long Day Care program.

Visit www.service.nsw.gov.au for more information.

WITHDRAWING OR CHANGE TO A STUDENT FROM THE ELC

Families considering withdrawing, reducing or changing an enrolment are required to provide 10 weeks' notice in writing via enrolments@moriah.nsw.edu.au

HOLIDAY PROGRAM FOR PRESCHOOL ENROLMENTS

Bookings are required for the school holiday program and can be made via dwhite@moriah.nsw.edu.au.

Only full week enrolments can be made during this time at \$925/week.